
PREGNANCY TESTS
ULTRASOUNDS
STI TESTS
ABORTION PILL REVERSAL CONVERSATIONS
SUCCESSFUL ABORTION PILL REVERSALS 

COMMUNITY
IMPACT
REPORT 

     (907) 373-3456          865 S Seward Meridian Pkwy Wasilla, AK 99654            friendsofheartreach.com

TOTAL CLIENT APPOINTMENTS
UNIQUE CLIENTS SERVED
FEMALE CLIENTS
MALE CLIENTS
NEW CLIENTS
CLIENT AGE RANGE
                       

EMBRACING PARENTHOOD CLASSES
GROUP CLASS CLIENTS 
MARKET ITEMS DISTRIBUTED
PRAYED WITH CLIENTS 
SPIRITUAL CONVERSATIONS
TOTAL CONCEPTS SHARED
VOLUNTEER HOURS SERVED

2025

5,279
832
739
99
651
12-35

2024

396
451
86
20
3

1,438
252
30,217
1,497
1,555
11,058
8,050

4,312
769
650
119
559
13-35

323
359
76
4
2

1,352
63
26,639
1,390
1,086
10,325
6,350
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