

COMMUNITY IMPACT REPORT 2025

OVERVIEW

	2025	2024
TOTAL CLIENT APPOINTMENTS	5,279	4,312
UNIQUE CLIENTS SERVED	832	769
FEMALE CLIENTS	739	650
MALE CLIENTS	99	119
NEW CLIENTS	651	559
CLIENT AGE RANGE	12-35	13-35

MEDICAL

PREGNANCY TESTS	396	323
ULTRASOUNDS	451	359
STI TESTS	86	76
ABORTION PILL REVERSAL CONVERSATIONS	20	4
SUCCESSFUL ABORTION PILL REVERSALS	3	2

CLIENT
RELATIONSHIPS

EMBRACING PARENTHOOD CLASSES	1,438	1,352
GROUP CLASS CLIENTS	252	63
MARKET ITEMS DISTRIBUTED	30,217	26,639
PRAYED WITH CLIENTS	1,497	1,390
SPIRITUAL CONVERSATIONS	1,555	1,086
TOTAL CONCEPTS SHARED	11,058	10,325
VOLUNTEER HOURS SERVED	8,050	6,350